
Officer Tennis Club Committee of Management 2022-2023 
 

Officer Bearer Name Contact Details 

President Michelle Pitcher 0419 970 598 
president@officertennisclub.com.au 
 

Vice President Matt Dodds 0450 574 660 
vicepres@officertennisclub.com.au  
 

Secretary Riley Pitcher 
 

0447 262 774 
secretary@officertennisclub.com.au  
 

Treasurer 
Membership Administrator 

Jacque Rice 0458 080 376 
treasurer@officertennisclub.com.au  
 

Tennis Development Co-ordinator VACANT tennis@officertennisclub.com.au  
 

Grants Coordinator VACANT grants@officertennisclub.com.au 
 

Volunteer Coordinator VACANT  
 

Club Coaches Quentin Fitzsimmons 
Dubs Cupac 

0449 922 661 
0406 475 249 
 

Junior Coordinator 
 
 

Quentin Fitzsimmons Juniorcoordinator@officertennisclub.com.au  
0449 922 661 
 

Senior Coordinator Riley Pitcher 
 

0447 262 774 

Ladies Midweek Co-ordinator Karina Clark 
 
 

Karrossclark@bigpond.com  
0422 409 791 
 

Night Competition Matt Dodds - Mon 
Peta Pirani - Wed 
 

0450 574 660 
0458 792 252  

Team Manager Coordinator Bec Dulovic 0431 227 240 
bec_dulovic@yahoo.com 

Member Protection Information 
Officer (MPIO) 

Martha Pavlidis 0450 155 568 

Club Safety and Wellbeing Officer Mel Ellis 0419 898 594  
 

Disability Advocate Sammy Rolph 0431 663 691 
 

Sponsorship Coordinator Dinesh Herath 0417 448 262 
 

Fundraising Coordinator Mel Ellis  0419 898 594  
 

Canteen Manager Jacque Rice 0458 080 376 
 

Apparel Officer Jacque Rice 0458 080 376 
 

General Committee Kylie Hoghton 0458 999 347 
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